PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1267

Page 2, line 3, replace "this" with "section 1 of this Act, section 27-20-51, or section 27-20-52"

Page 2, line 4, remove "<u>chapter</u>" and after "<u>eighteen</u>" insert "<u>or no longer attends the school,</u> whichever occurs later"

Page 3, line 23, replace "Juvenile" with "A child's juvenile"

Page 3, line 25, after "enroll" insert "if the court finds that the child appears to present a danger to self or to the students or staff of the school"

Renumber accordingly